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Date

10-Dec

7-Jan

4-Feb

4-Mar

25-Mar

Dates to be added:

Gear Nights.  Most likely happening in 

November
No School

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Location

JANUARY FEBRUARY

MARCH APRIL

RIDE DAYS - All SUNDAYS at Keystone Registration Night

9:30am- 3pm Keystone Discipline

Event

9:30am- 3pm Keystone Courage Thurs, Sept. 14th 4:00-6:30pm SOS Office  Year 2 Registration Night

Time Location Core Value Date Time

Year 2 Wrap Up Meeting

Location Event

SOS Office Meet and Greet

SOS Office

Student Events and Meetings

9:30am- 3pm Keystone Wisdom

9:30am- 3pm Keystone Integrity

Year 2 University students will need to complete 3 

service projects on a chosen service track.  A calendar 

specific to service projects will be provided before the 

Meet and Greet

Wed, Nov. 8th

Tues, Mar 20th

Date Time 

5:30-7:30pm

5:30-7:30pm

9:30am- 3pm Keystone Compassion

Service Learning Projects:




